FIRE & SECURITY
CQR Fire & Security
125 Pasture Road, Moreton, Wirral, CH46 4TH, UK
Sales: 0151 606 1000   Tech: 0151 606 6311 www.cqr.co.uk     info@cqr.co.uk
FI/CQR983-CO-12V
12 volt CO DETECTOR
•Advanceddetectionanddiscriminationalgorithms
•EasyInstallationandmaintenance
•Sleeklow-profilehousing
•4Wire
•Comescompletewithbase
•SMDcircuitboarddesign
•Magnettestfeature
•NO/NCoutput
•Audiblealarmoutput
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
This 12 volt  CO Detector is effective for detecting any buildup of Carbon Monoxide in your residence,  and is
engineered to perform the following features:-
 1.   Easy to install.
              2.   Monitors any accidental leaks of Carbon Monoxide in a continuous manner.
 3.   Emits a loud alarm (>70dB) when it detects a buildup of Carbon Monoxide.
 4.   Continuously self-tests its operative functions.
Type of gas Sensed  :
Voltage DC  :
Power Consumption  :
Operating Temperature  :
Sensitivity :
CO
12V
3 W
-0°C~40°C
70 ppm within 100 min,
150 ppm within 35 min
400 ppm within 15 min